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Varsity

Camden
Naoya
Jayden

Devin
Wil

Zain
Daniel

Novice

Antonio
Max
Tevin
Cole

Kai
Pouria
Jacob
Lukasz

Sebastian
Jonathan
Minseo
Jacob
David
Lucas

All Boys 5k

Camden
Naoya
Devin
Jayden
Wwill
Zain
Antonio
Daniel
Max
Sebastian
Minseo
Jacob
Tevin
Lucas
David
Cole
Jonathan
Kai
Pouria
Jacob
Lukasz

Mile 1
455
520
521

524
541

540
549

Mile 1
541
552
620
640
650

725

Mile 1
556
620
602
609
637
614

Mile 1
455
520
524
521
541
540
541
549
552
556
602
609
620
614
637
640
620
650

725

Mile 2
959
1045
1042

team avg:

1046
1113

team avg:

1133
1142

team avg:

Mile 2
1139
1150
1253
1335
1402

Mile 2

Mile 2

959
1045
1046
1042
1113
1133
1139
1142
1150

1253

1335

1402

1-7 team avg:
1-7 team time:

Final
15:23
16:29
16:59

16:44

16:43
17:28

17:05

17:45
18:13

17:59

Final
18:04
18:22
19:55
21:03
21:57
23:45

26:41:00
27:23:00

Final
18:41
21:56
19:19
19:42
20:35
20:33

Final
15:23
16:29
16:43
16:59
17:28
17:45
18:04
18:12
18:22
18:41
19:19
19:42
19:55
20:33
20:35
21:03
21:56
21:57
23:45

26:41:00
27:23:00

16:58
118:51:00

Pace
4:57
5:19
5:28

5:23

5:23
5:38

5:30

5:43
5:52

5:48

Pace
5:49
5:55
6:25
6:47
7:04
7:39
8:36:27
8:50:00

Pace
6:01
7:04
6:13
6:21
6:38
6:37

Pace
4:57
5:19
5:23
5:28
5:38
5:43
5:49
5:52
5:55
6:01
6:13
6:21
6:25
6:37
6:38
6:47
7:04
7:04
7:39
8:36:27
8:50:00

5:28
1:58:51
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Varsity Mile 1
Riley 558
Anna 613
Livia 633
Riley
Angie
Sophia
Charlize

Novice Mile 1
Becca
Savannah
Paige
Rayna
Madilyn

W Mile 1

Meadow 725
Emilie 738
Rheya 720
All Girls 5k Mile 1
Riley 558
Anna 613
Livia 633
Riley
Sophia
Charlize
Becca
Savannah
Meadow 725
Angie
Emilie 738
Rheya 720
Paige
Rayna
Madilyn

Mile 2

team avg:

team avg:

team avg:

Mile 2

Mile 2
1517
1531
1524

Mile 2

1517

1531
1524

Final
18:20
19:10
20:12

19:14

21:10
23:42

22:26

22:02
22:55

22:28

Final
23:01
23:17

25:49:00
27:33:00
29:31:00

Final
23:27
24:20:00
24:34:00

Final
18:20
19:10
20:12
21:10
22:02
22:55
23:01
23:17
23:27
23:42

24:20:00
24:34:00
25:49:00
27:33:00
29:31:00

Pace
5:54
6:10
6:30

6:12

6:49
7:38

7:14

7:06
7:23

7:15

Pace
7:25
7:30
8:19:41
8:53:14
9:31:17

Pace
7:33
7:50:58
7:55:29

Pace
5:54
6:10
6:30
6:49
7:06
7:23
7:25
7:30
7:33
7:38
7:50:58
7:55:29
8:19:41
8:53:14
9:31:17

So-Cal Invite



